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                        2006 IE & Theatre Results - Kansas City 
INTERPRETERS' THEATRE

    -  BRONZE AWARDS:        
    -   Exhale  - North Harris College            
    -   Conscious Collective  - Cerritos College               

    -  SILVER AWARDS:          
    -   sever  - Mt. San Antonio College              
    -   Seize the Day  - Moorpark College               

    -  GOLD AWARDS:            
    -   Orange Coast College - listen                
    -   Sam Bustamante, Kristin Douglas, Roger Willis, Brookelynn Meyers, Shaw Davari                   

    -   San Antonio College - B(u)y the Book                
    -   Steve Williams, Evelyn Stephens, Taylor McCartney, Joseph Holloway                   

SPEECH TO ENTERTAIN

    -  BRONZE AWARDS:              
    -   Irene Gardea  - El Paso Community College                       
    -   Chandra Avi–a  - Illinois Central College                       
    -   Dave Knouse  - Illinois Central College                       
    -   Amy Gordan  - Harper College                       
    -   Shereen Yousuf  - College of DuPage                       
    -   Irma Lopez  - Cerritos College                       
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    -   Rodrigo Vicuna  - Mt. San Antonio College                       
    -   Shae Hsieh  - Mt. San Antonio College                       
    -   Ren Kan Tong  - Los Angeles Valley College                       
    -   Rachel Resnick  - Los Angeles Valley College                 

    -  SILVER AWARDS:              
    -   Amanda Goodyear  -  Moraine Valley College                       
    -   Alyse Thompson  -  El Camino College                       
    -   Ian Nachreiner  -  Mt. San Antonio College                       
    -   Rachel Borovay  -  Orange Coast College                       
    -   Desiree Stant  -  Tallahassee                       
    -   Carolyn Hunt  -  Las Positas College                 

    -  GOLD AWARDS:               
    -   James Markos  -  Glendale Community College                       
    -   Jay Rutherford  -  Harper College                       
    -   Jaclyn Quintana  -  Moraine Valley College                       
    -   Janna Jackson  -  Palomar College                       
    -   Arthur Agag  -  Mt. San Antonio College                       
    -   Zakir Khan  -  Mt. San Antonio College               

DRAMATIC INTERPRETATION

    -  BRONZE AWARDS:                       
    -   Louie Jacquez  - El Paso Community College                         
    -   Tom Bench  - BYU-Idaho                         
    -   Kevin Rothlisberger  - Southeastern Illinois College                         
    -   Chandra Avi–a  - Illinois Central College                         
    -   Amanda Goodyear  - Moraine Valley College                         
    -   Kaila Criscione  - Mt. San Antonio College                         
    -   James Stevenson  - Mt. San Antonio College                         
    -   Courtney Mathis  - Western Nebraska Community College                         
    -   Hoa Nguyen  - Clackamas College                       

    -  SILVER AWARDS:                         
    -   Sean Alexander  - Tarrant County College Northeast                           
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    -   Branden Freye  - Prairie State College                           
    -   Josh Hamzehee  - Mt. San Antonio College                           
    -   Briana Evigan  - Los Angeles Valley College                           
    -   Tim Zimmer  - Orange Coast College                       

    -  GOLD AWARDS:                         
    -   Ashley Kelashian  - Tarrant County College Northeast                           
    -   Evelyn Stephens  - San Antonio College                           
    -   Grant Langdon  - Northwest College                           
    -   Ben Green  - Santiago Canyon College                           
    -   Liz Torres  - Tallahassee                       

INFORMATIVE SPEAKING

    -  BRONZE AWARDS:                        
    -   Colby Church  - Southeastern Illinois College                             
    -   Amy Oglesby  - Southeastern Illinois College                             
    -   Ashley Dodge  - Kishwaukee College                             
    -   Lindsey Baker  - Palomar College                             
    -   Hannah Lott-Schwartz  - Palomar College                             
    -   Mickey Koral  - Los Angeles Valley College                             
    -   Scott Branton  - Florida Community College at Jacksonville                             
    -   Sheri Lake  - Tallahassee                             
    -   Krystof Kage  - Tallahassee                             
    -   Karen Brohard  - Las Positas College                             
    -   Angela Compton  - Solano                             
    -   Elvis Lieban  - Solano                           

    -  SILVER AWARDS:                           
    -   Kaye Ponnusamy  - Mt. San Antonio College                             
    -   Rachel Resnick  - Los Angeles Valley College                             
    -   Nichol Costa  - Moorpark College                             
    -   Roger Willis  - Orange Coast College                             
    -   Michael Ong  - Chaffey                           

    -  GOLD AWARDS:                           
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    -   Irene Gardea  - El Paso Community College                             
    -   Melissa Ruiz  - San Antonio College                             
    -   Michael Steudeman  - Southeastern Illinois College                             
    -   Rodrigo Vicuna  - Mt. San Antonio College                             
    -   Brandon Nakawaki  - Mt. San Antonio College                           

PROGRAM ORAL INTERPRETATION

    -  BRONZE AWARDS:                             
    -   Kimberly Olson  - Central Texas College                               
    -   Jaclyn Quintana  - Moraine Valley College                               
    -   Steven Lovejoy  - Moraine Valley College                               
    -   Shae Hsieh  - Mt. San Antonio College                               
    -   Shaw Davari  - Orange Coast College                               
    -   Patrick Seaborn  - Orange Coast College                               
    -   Jesse Hughes  - Garden City Community College                               
    -   Amanda Burgess  - Tallahassee                               
    -   Allison Camp  - Central Florida Community College                             

    -  SILVER AWARDS:                             
    -   Joseph Holloway  - San Antonio College                               
    -   Farrah Moore  - Grossmont/Cuyamaca College                               
    -   LaKeshia Murphy  - Central Florida Community College                             

    -  GOLD AWARDS:                             
    -   Joseph Doucette  - North Harris College                               
    -   Josh McClusky  - Southeastern Illinois College                               
    -   Elijah Misigaro  - Illinois Central College                               
    -   Jill Jacobs  - Moorpark College                               
    -   Chris Dark  - Kansas City Kansas Community College                               
    -   Joseph Hardy  - Jefferson State Community College                             
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DUO INTERPRETATION

    -  BRONZE AWARDS:                             
    -   Delaney - Langdon  - Northwest College                               
    -   McClusky - Melius  - Southeastern Illinois College                               
    -   Rutherford - Kasak  - Harper College                               
    -   Freye - Razavi  - Prairie State College                               
    -   Carrillo - Hamzehee  - Mt. San Antonio College                               
    -   Parkman - Brohard  - Las Positas College                             

    -  SILVER AWARDS:                             
    -   Stephens - Ruiz  - San Antonio College                               
    -   Cabaniss - Williams  - San Antonio College                               
    -   Beard - King  - Moorpark College                             

    -  GOLD AWARDS:                             
    -   Holloway and McCartney  - San Antonio College                               
    -   Vicuna and Criscione  - Mt. San Antonio College                               
    -   Zimmer and Seaborn  - Orange Coast College                               
    -   Kage and Torres  - Tallahassee                               
    -   Dawson and Hardy  - Jefferson State Community College                             

PERSUASIVE SPEAKING

    -  BRONZE AWARDS:                               
    -   Michelle Harris  -  North Harris College                                 
    -   Shantell Shaw  -  Casper College                                 
    -   Mariam Afzel  -  Harper College                                 
    -   Justin Russell  -  Prairie State College                                 
    -   Arik Davidson  -  El Camino College                                 
    -   Shae Hsieh  -  Mt. San Antonio College                                 
    -   Rachel Resnick  -  Los Angeles Valley College                                 
    -   Mickey Koral  -  Los Angeles Valley College                                 
    -   Claire Heifler  -  Pasadena City College                                 
    -   Nichol Costa  -  Moorpark College                                 
    -   Zachary Freels  -  Solano                                 
    -   Elvis Lieban  -  Solano                               
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    -  SILVER AWARDS:                               
    -   Melanie Peay  - San Antonio College                                 
    -   Scott Branton  - Florida Community College at Jacksonville                                 
    -   Angela Compton  - Solano                                 
    -   Michael Ong  - Chaffey                               

    -  GOLD AWARDS:                               
    -   Milorad Korac  - Los Angeles Valley College                                 
    -   Alyssa Reinecker  - Moorpark College                                 
    -   Rachel Borovay  - Orange Coast College                                 
    -   Roger Willis  - Orange Coast College                               

IMPROMPTU SPEAKING

    -  BRONZE AWARDS:                             
    -   Zac Frese  - Southeastern Illinois College                               
    -   Stephen Pratt  - Harper College                               
    -   Melissa Entzminger  - College of DuPage                               
    -   Rachel Hasler  - College of DuPage                               
    -   Fernan Balsalubre  - Grossmont/Cuyamaca College                               
    -   Sherris Minor  - Palomar College                               
    -   James Gavin  - Palomar College                               
    -   Fred Napoles  - Santiago Canyon College                               
    -   Lisa Marie Tourtelot  - South Orange County                               
    -   Uriel Vasquez  - Orange Coast College                               
    -   Jason Stenson  - Contra Costa College                               
    -   Robert Ambrose  - City College of San Francisco                               
    -   Dayna Downing  - Chaffey                             

    -  SILVER AWARDS:                             
    -   Jeremy Coffman  -  Cy-Fair College                               
    -   Rachel Hasler  -  College of DuPage                               
    -   Anthony Abbey  -  Santiago Canyon College                               
    -   Gene Minko  -  South Orange County                               
    -   Daniel Brown  -  Okaloosa Walton College                               
    -   Barrick Arnold  -  Santa Rosa JC                               
    -   Callie Vandewiele  -  Clackamas College                             

 6 / 17



2006 Results - Kansas City

    -  GOLD AWARDS:                             
    -   Irene Gardea  -  El Paso Community College                               
    -   Michael Steudeman  -  Southeastern Illinois College                               
    -   Matt Beifuss  -  College of DuPage                               
    -   Catherine Lloyd  -  El Camino College                               
    -   Jen Spradley  -  South Orange County                               
    -   Wendy Cochran  -  Kansas City Kansas Community College                               
    -   Tinna Westbrook  -  Contra Costa College                             

COMMUNICATION ANALYSIS

    -  BRONZE AWARDS:                              
    -   Angie Dunk  - Southeastern Illinois College                                   
    -   Michael Steudeman  - Southeastern Illinois College                                   
    -   Lacie Wood  - Southeastern Illinois College                                   
    -   Benjamin Wolfson  - College of DuPage                                   
    -   Zakir Khan  - Mt. San Antonio College                                   
    -   Lyndsay Parkman  - Las Positas College                                 

    -  SILVER AWARD:                                 
    -   Melissa Ford - Southeastern Illinois College                                   
    -   Amy Oglesby - Southeastern Illinois College                                   
    -   Steven Lovejoy - Moraine Valley College                                 

    -  GOLD AWARDS:                                 
    -   Melissa Ruiz - San Antonio College                                   
    -   Chase Budziak - Moraine Valley College                                   
    -   Arthur Agag - Mt. San Antonio College                                   
    -   Ian Nachreiner - Mt. San Antonio College                                   
    -   Nichol Costa - Moorpark College                                 
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EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEAKING

    -  BRONZE AWARDS:                                   
    -   Nathan Walker  - BYU-Idaho                                     
    -   Stephen Pratt  - Harper College                                     
    -   Benjamin Wolfson  - College of DuPage                                     
    -   Sean Withall  - San Diego Mesa College                                     
    -   Riley Schnitz  - Cerritos College                                     
    -   Kyle Baslee  - Santiago Canyon College                                     
    -   Gene Minko  - South Orange County                                     
    -   Wende Cooper  - Moorpark College                                     
    -   Hazhir Zahed  - Contra Costa College                                     
    -   Seamus Gormly  - San Joaquin Delta College                                     
    -   Barrick Arnold  - Santa Rosa JC                                     
    -   Laura O'Neill  - Clackamas College                                   

    -  SILVER AWARDS:                                   
    -   Matt Beifuss  - College of DuPage                                     
    -   Ryan Castle  - El Camino College                                     
    -   Jason Stenson  - Contra Costa College                                     
    -   Dayna Downing  - Chaffey                                   

    -  GOLD AWARDS:                                   
    -   Jeremy Coffman  - Cy-Fair College                                     
    -   Michael Steudeman  - Southeastern Illinois College                                     
    -   Catherine Lloyd  - El Camino College                                     
    -   Alyse Thompson  - El Camino College                                     
    -   Jen Spradley  - South Orange County                                     
    -   Zakir Khan  - Mt. San Antonio College                                     
    -   Erica Hagaman  - Orange Coast College                                     
    -   Angela Compton  - Solano                                   

PROSE INTERPRETATION

    -  BRONZE AWARDS:                             
    -   Evelyn Stephens  -  San Antonio College                               
    -   Shantell Shaw  -  Casper College                               
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    -   Josh McClusky  -  Southeastern Illinois College                               
    -   Jay Rutherford  -  Harper College                               
    -   Sarah Mozal  -  Harper College                               
    -   Chase Budziak  -  Moraine Valley College                               
    -   Amanda Goodyear  -  Moraine Valley College                               
    -   David Seguin  -  College of DuPage                               
    -   Aami Winfrey-Glende  -  College of Lake County                               
    -   Hannah Lott-Schwartz  -  Palomar College                               
    -   Kelsey Borlan  -  Palomar College                               
    -   Tammy Harmer  -  Los Angeles Valley College                               
    -   Kellyn Brunson  -  Central Florida Community College                             

    -  SILVER AWARDS:                             
    -   Isaiah Murillo  - El Paso Community College                               
    -   Philip Gomez  - El Camino College                               
    -   Josh Hamzehee  - Mt. San Antonio College                               
    -   Kristen King  - Moorpark College                               
    -   Chris Dark  - Kansas City Kansas Community College                               
    -   Amanda Burgess  - Tallahassee                             

    -  GOLD AWARDS:                             
    -   Daniel Benavidez  - Glendale Community College                               
    -   Summer Kasak  - Harper College                               
    -   Steven Lovejoy  - Moraine Valley College                               
    -   Alyssa Reinecker  - Moorpark College                               
    -   Tim Zimmer  - Orange Coast College                               
    -   Leslie Goodlin  - Kansas City Kansas Community College                             

POETRY INTERPRETATION

    -  BRONZE AWARDS:                                  
    -   Ashley Kelashian  - Tarrant County College Northeast                                       
    -   Steve Williams  - San Antonio College                                       
    -   Jaclyn Quintana  - Moraine Valley College                                       
    -   Franklin McFadden  - Prairie State College                                       
    -   Andrew Crowe  - College of Lake County                                       
    -   Abby Butt  - Los Angeles Valley College                                       
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    -   Danina Moguel  - Moorpark College                                       
    -   Brett Culbert  - Kansas City Kansas Community College                                       
    -   Lauren Hoover  - Okaloosa Walton College                                       
    -   Krystof Kage  - Tallahassee                                     

    -  SILVER AWARDS:                                     
    -   Elijah Misigaro  - Illinois Central College                                       
    -   Brookelynn Meyers  - Orange Coast College                                       
    -   Topher Sherman  - Tallahassee                                       
    -   Ajibola Hassan  - Las Positas College                                     

    -  GOLD AWARDS:                                     
    -   Joseph Doucette  - North Harris College                                       
    -   Adam Carrillo  - Mt. San Antonio College                                       
    -   Rachel Resnick  - Los Angeles Valley College                                       
    -   LaKeshia Murphy  - Central Florida Community College                                       
    -   Michael Ong  - Chaffey                                     

           
         Back to Top                         2006 Debate Results - Kansas City 
CEDA TEAM DEBATE

    -  BRONZE AWARDS:        
    -   Bakersfield - John Chaplow & Alisha Eastep            
    -   KCKCC - Amanda Montee & Candice Moore              
    -   KCKCC - Deandre Tolbert & Ryan Coyne               

    -  SILVER AWARD:          
    -   (unknown - please notify)               

    -  GOLD AWARD:            
    -   Clay Crockett and Garrett Tuck - Kansas City Kansas Community College               

CEDA L-D DEBATE
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    -  BRONZE AWARDS:                    
    -   Ryan Coyne - Kansas City Kansas Community College                         
    -   Amansa Montee - Kansas City Kansas Community College                         
    -   Garrett Tuck - Kansas City Kansas Community College                       

    -  SILVER AWARDS:                    
    -   Deandre Tolbert - Kansas City Kansas Community College                         
    -   Clay Crockett - Kansas City Kansas Community College                       

    -  GOLD AWARDS:                    
    -   John Chaplow - Bakersfield College                         
    -   Candice Moore  - Kansas City Kansas Community College                                            

PARLIAMENTARY DEBATE

    -  BRONZE AWARDS:                        
    -   Baker - Richerson,  Central Texas College                             
    -   Shaw - Short,  Casper College                             
    -   Walker - Hooton,  BYU-Idaho                             
    -   Beifuss - Entzminger,  College of DuPage                             
    -   Castle - Nordel,  El Camino College                             
    -   Sheridan - Pasta,  El Camino College                             
    -   Armendariz - Cobarrubio,  Cerritos College                             
    -   Castellanos - Waheed,  Cerritos College                             
    -   Williams-Holt - Gladden,  Grossmont/Cuyamaca College                             
    -   Minor - Riley,  Palomar College                             
    -   Callas - Fitch,  Santiago Canyon College                             
    -   Sedey - Spradley,  South Orange County                             
    -   Vasquez - Hagaman,  Orange Coast College                             
    -   Mathis - Gompert.  Western Nebraska Community College                             
    -   Rivard - Johnston,  Hutchinson Community College                             
    -   Westbrook - Romanowska,  Contra Costa College                             
    -   O'Neill - Vandewiele,  Clackamas College                             
    -   Anderson - Johnson , Lower Columbia College                           

    -  SILVER AWARDS:                           
    -   Schofield - Truesdell, Casper College                             
    -   Hasler - Wolfson,  College of DuPage                             
    -   Abbey - Betancur, Santiago Canyon College                             
    -   Mayer - Downing, College of the Canyons                             
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    -   Huang - Roe, Pasadena City College                             
    -   Cooper - Kranzler, Moorpark College                             
    -   Nolla - Peck, Okaloosa Walton College                             
    -   Busby - Henthorn, Solano                             
    -   Ambrose - Chang, City College of San Francisco                           

    -  GOLD AWARDS:                           
    -   Nicholas Chin and Jason Stenson  -  Contra Costa College                             
    -   Pat Anderson and Cecil Moon  -  Northwest College                             
    -   Catherine Lloyd and Jennifer Clarry  -  El Camino College                             
    -   Arik Davidson and Derek Rubiano  -  El Camino College                             
    -   Emma Steiner and Alyse Thompson  -  El Camino College                             
    -   Sarah Todd and Skyler Gregory  -  Lower Columbia College                             
    -   Elvis Lieban and Paul Starbuck  -  Solano College                             
    -   Stephen Pratt and Yonaton Axel  -  Harper College                             
    -   Lindsey Baker and Aaron Sabbas  -  Palomar College                           

           
         

Back to Top                         
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Hindman Division - IE's
Gold

    -   North Harris College        
    -   El Paso Community College              

Silver

    -   Illinois Central College        
    -   Chaffey           

Bronze
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    -   Prairie State College        
    -   Tarrant County college Northeast           

Hindman Division - Debate
Gold

    -   Bakersfield College        
    -   Lower Columbia College           

Silver

    -   Casper College        
    -   Okaloosa Walton College          
    -   City College of San Francisco           

Bronze

    -   BYU-Idaho        
    -   College of the Canyons          
    -   Chaffey           

Hindman Division - Overall
Gold

    -   North Harris College        
    -   El Paso Community College           

Silver

    -   Casper College        
    -   Chaffey           

Bronze

    -   Illinois Central College        
    -   Bakersfield College          
    -   Lower Columbia College           

Wheeler Division - IE's
Gold

    -   San Antonio College        
    -   Moraine Valley College           

Silver
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    -   Tallahassee        
    -   Solano           

Bronze

    -   Central Florida Community College        
    -   Contra Costa College           

 Wheeler Division - Debate
Gold

    -   Solano        
    -   Contra Costa College           

Silver

    -   Northwest College        
    -   Pasadena City College           

Bronze

    -   Central Texas College        
    -   Grossmont/Cuyamaca College          
    -   Western Nebraska Community College             
    -   Hutchinson Community College             
    -   Clackamas College           

 Wheeler Division - Overall
Gold

    -   San Antonio College        
    -   Moraine Valley College           

Silver

    -   Solano        
    -   Tallahassee           

Bronze

    -   Contra Costa College        
    -   Northwest College           

 Wyman Division - IE's
Gold
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    -   Mt. San Antonio College        
    -   Orange Coast College           

Silver

    -   Moorpark College        
    -   Southeastern Illinois College           

Bronze

    -   Los Angeles Valley College        
    -   Harper College          
    -   El Camino College           

 Wyman Division - Debate
Gold

    -   Kansas City Kansas Community College        
    -   El Camino College           

Silver

    -   Palomar College        
    -   College of DuPage          
    -   Santiago Canyon College           

Bronze

    -   Cerritos College        
    -   Moorpark           

 Wyman Division - Overall
Gold

    -   Mt. San Antonio College        
    -   Kansas City Kansas Community College           

Silver

    -   Orange Coast College        
    -   El Camino College           

Bronze

    -   Moorpark College        
    -   Southeastern Illinois College           
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         Back to Top                         2006 Special Awards - Kansas City 

  

BOVERO-TABOR WINNER: 
Michael Steudeman - Southeastern Illinois College

Sylvia D. Mariner Award: 
South Orange County

The Rolland Shackson Distinguished Service Award:

    -  Wade Hescht - North Harris College

 Service Award: 

    -   Marcia LaTrenta - Harper       

Collie-Taylor Fellowship Awards for Coaches:

    -   Jeff Przybylo - Harper       
    -   Brandan Whearty - Palomar       
    -   Ana Petero - Solano       

 Warren-Dahlin Fellowship Award for Students:
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    -   Joseph Doucette - North Harris       
    -   Tim Zimmer - Orange Coast       
    -   Miranda Olzman - Santa Rosa       

 Huffer-Goldman Interpreters Theatre Award:

    -   B(u)y the Book - San Antonio College           

Bell-Scroggins Team Debate Award:

    -   Ryan Coyne and Deandre Tolbert - Kansas City, Kansas CC       

Lynch-Grossman CEDA Lincoln-Douglas Debate Award:

    -   Jessica Peters - Johnson County       

 Bossard-Twohy Parliamentary Debate Award:

    -   Pat Anderson and Cecil Moon - Northwest College       

           
               

Back to Top
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